1. To select the proper brake size and
number of cylinders required for a
particular application, first complete the
application data (at right) and perform the
calculations below using the formulas
given. Record your results in the spaces
provided.
2. You will need to select a brake that has

(Cocked actuators cause uneven wear and noise.)
INSTALLATION CHECKLIST FOR DUAL DISK BRAKES
HOW TO ORDER
Specify your brake using the Dual Disk product code below.
1. Specify which series brake and how many cylinders you require .
2. Specify bore (standard key is assumed).
3. Specify any options.
4. Assume all pads are 0.45 (standard). Describe any variations.
Example: 2D115-1.500-MA, 2cyls w 0.20 pads.
2D X X - XXX - OPTIONS, # cyls with .## pads
6 = 60 Series
9 = 90 Series
11 = 110 Series
13 = 130 Series
18 = 1800 Series
30 = 3000 Series
1-6 for 60 Series
1-4 for 90 Series
1-6 for 110 Series
1-8 for 130 Series
01-10 for 1800 Series
01-16 for 3000 Series
See Bore & Key
Charts on Brake
pages
MA = Mounting Adapters (110 Series and up)
MMB= Metric Mounting Bolts
NSK = Nonstandard Key
RA = Reduced Area Piston
Z = Specials
[[[[
DUAL DISK
BRAKE
SERIES